Page 9 of 30 STP-REV-1A
Electrical Specification
Series Model
Step
Angle
( o )
L

Inductance
(mH)
Holding
Torque
(N.cm)
Detent
Torque
(N.cm)
Lead
Wire
(NO.)
Motor
Weight
( g)
H392-00804 0.9 20 0.42 20 16 8 0.5 4 100
H392-01406 0.9 26 0.6 9 16 14 0.8 4 120
H392-01606 0.9 34 0.6 9 15 16 1.1 4 160
H392-01612 0.9 34 1.2 2.5 3.6 16 1.1 4 160
H392-01204 0.9 34 0.4 30 16 12 1.1 6 160
H392-02206 0.9 40 0.6 12 20 22 1.4 4  210
H392-02212 0.9 40 1.2 3.2 5.5 22 1.4 4  210
H392-01804 0.9 40 0.4 30 26 18 1.4 6  210
Complementary Products:
 Special shaft
 Encoders
 Connector